
VÝSLEDKY
Prázdninový atletický míting, Košice, 25.7.2015

100 m celkové poradie muži                               
  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,32  
  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               11,94  
  3  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       12,03  
  4  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               12,09  
  5  Picarone Emanuele     99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         12,24  
  6  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,29  
  7  Zschäbitz Adam        990723  Akademik TU Košice               12,40  
  8  Sabol Daniel          770811  Akademik TU Košice               12,72  
  9  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice               13,41  

100 m 1.beh          muži                               
  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,32  
  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               11,94  
  3  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,29  
  4  Zschäbitz Adam        990723  Akademik TU Košice               12,40  
  5  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice               13,41  

w: +0,5

100 m 2.beh          muži                               
  1  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       12,03  
  2  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               12,09  
  3  Picarone Emanuele     99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         12,24  
  4  Sabol Daniel          770811  Akademik TU Košice               12,72  

w: +2,0

200 m                muži                               
  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               22,96  
  2  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               24,16  
  3  Labaš Jakub           911105  Akademik TU Košice               24,43  
  4  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               24,53  
  5  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         24,77  
  6  Zschäbitz Adam        990723  Akademik TU Košice               25,17  
  7  Sabol Daniel          770811  Akademik TU Košice               26,31  
     Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                   NP 

W: -0,4

1000 m               muži                               
  1  Gaňo Martin           980613  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           2:46,76 
  2  Halagarda Peter       870907  Akademik TU Košice              2:51,63 
  3  Griglák Patrik        940831  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      3:07,63 
     Nemec Marcel          701207  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice                NP 

diaľka               muži                               
  1  Movčan Taras          920701  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok        583   
  2  Picarone Emanuele     99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          573   
  3  Coppola Marco         00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          525   
  4  Cerrone Gianvito      00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          507   
     Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                  0   
     Magliano Cosimo       01      Delta Atletica Ebolitana             NP 

Movčan   : 573/+0,5  575/-0,1  564/-0,7  x         583/+0,5  563/+0,7    
Picarone : 561/-0,1  561/-0,3  -         520/+2,8  561/-0,9  573/+0,8
Coppola  : 462/+0,3  x         525/-2,0  511/+1,2  x         487/+0,4
Cerrone  : x         x         507/-1,2  x         x         x
Hlaváč   : x         -         x         x         -         -

Guľa 7,26 kg          muži                               
  1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,01  
  2  Malek Marián          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov               9,42  
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Tartaľ  : 11,94  x      12,01   11,54  10,86  11,18
Málek   : -      8,86    8,67   x       9,42  -

Guľa 5 kg             muži veteráni                               
  1  Coppola Giovanni      58      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         11,31  
  2  Rocco Angelo          59      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          9,91  

Coppola : 10,20  10,77  11,12   10,97  x      11,31
Rocco   :  9,54  x       9,91    9,80  x      x 

Disk 1,5kg           muži veteráni                               
  1  Prezbruchý Marián     600119  Akademik TU Košice               35,67  
  2  Rocco Angelo          59      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         24,18  

Prezbruchý : x      35,67  x      35,18  x      -
Rocco      : x      x      24,18  x      x      x

Disk 1kg             muži veteráni                               
  1  Jánošdeák Ján         500529  Maratónsky klub Košice           25,08  

Jánošdeák  : 22,46  23,56  22,94  25,08  -      -

Disk 2kg             muži                               
  1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              45,76  
  2  Malek Marián          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov              24,58  

Tartaľ     : 43,53  45,69  45,76  45,47  43,24  x
Málek      : 22,27  23,65  24,58  x      x      - 

oštep 800g           muži                               
  1  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              42,16  

Ševčík : 42,13  40,13  40,90  x   42,12  42,16

oštep 600g           žiaci                              
  1  Coppola Marco         00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         31,66  
  2  Magliano Cosimo       01      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         28,28  

Coppola  : 28,08  30,00  25,04  31,66  26,89  30,52
Magliano : 28,28  27,10  27,51  x      24,94  25,82

4 x 100 m            muži                               
  1  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice               46,95  
  2  DELTA                         Delta Atletica Ebolitana         53,17  

100 m                ženy                               
  1  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice               12,86  
  2  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice               13,00  
  3  Gallo Celeste         99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         15,81  
     Zimbo Marianna        99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana             NP 

w: +0,2

200 m                ženy                               
  1  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice               26,30  
  2  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice               26,81  
  3  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice               29,12  

W: -0,7

diaľka               ženy                               
  1  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice                494   
  2  Coppola Simona        00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          483   
  3  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice                473   
  4  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice                451   
  5  Molnárová Michaela    040112  Akademik TU Košice                440   
  6  Gallo Celeste         99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          438   
  7  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                425   
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  8  Sedláková Sonja       050916  Akademik TU Košice                323   

Nagyová   : x         425/-0,1  494/-0,2  x         -         -
Coppola   : x         455/-0,7  483/+0,5  475/+1,3  465/-0,3  342/+0,5
Petrášová : 463/+0,2  473/+0,8  x         x         449/-0,1  460/-0,7
Hamráková : 440/+0,7  395/-0,1  451/+0,3  436/-0,3  -         x
Molnárová : 439/+0,3  433/+0,7  x         440/+1,2  x         x
Gallo     : x         x         421/-1,2  425/+1,0  438/+0,4  x
Donovalová: 417/+0,4  415/+0,5  x         351/+1,7  425/+1,5  x
Sedláková : 310/+0,3  271/+1,5  307/+0,2  303/+1,1  x         323/+0,7

guľa 4kg             ženy                               
  1  Ignathová Veronika    970924  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     10,46  
  2  Jenčová Anna          970610  AK Slávia PU Prešov               9,95  

Ignathová : 10,46 x     x     x     x     x
Jenčová   : 9,95  9,84  9,17  9,80  9,63  9,56 

Disk 1kg             ženy                               
  1  Jenčová Anna          970610  AK Slávia PU Prešov              26,80  
  2  Ignathová Veronika    970924  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     24,45  
  3  Poláková Eva          440130  Akademik TU Košice               23,07  

oštep 500g           žiačky                             
  1  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice               35,54  
  2  Zimbo Marianna        99      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         29,02  

Hamráková : 35,54  x      x      29,42  x      29,34
Zimbo     : 27,10  28,79  27,63  28,15  29,02  26,59 

60 m                 žiaci                              
  1  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné          7,67  
  2  Coppola Marco         00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          8,01  
  3  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice                9,07  
     Magliano Cosimo       01      Delta Atletica Ebolitana             NP 

W: +0,2

150 m                žiaci                              
  1  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         18,79  
  2  Cerrone Gianvito      00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana         19,75  
  3  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice               22,44  

W: +1,2

60 m                 žiačky                             
  1  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice                8,66  
  2  Máziková Natália      000529  Akademik TU Košice                8,80  
  3  Coppola Simona        00      Delta Atletica Ebolitana          8,83  
  4  Molnárová Michaela    040112  Akademik TU Košice                8,86  
  5  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                9,09  
  6  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               10,33  
  7  Sedláková Sonja       050916  Akademik TU Košice               10,60  

W: +0,3

150 m                žiačky                             
  1  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               21,69  
  2  Máziková Natália      000529  Akademik TU Košice               21,85  
  3  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice               22,72  

W: -0,7

4 x 100 m            ženy                               
  1  ATUKE, DELTA                  Akademik TU Košice               55,90  
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